S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 26th December 2014
Currency — USD

There were 0 entries and 8 exits this week.

Entries:

Exits: Abbott Laboratories, American Express Co, Citicorp, CMS Energy,
Mastercard, Raytheon Industries, State Street Corp, Zimmer Holdings

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

HCP Inc
Lowes Companies
Western Digital

Retained

Discovery Communications
Edison International

Firstenergy Corp

Northrop Grumman
Southern Company

Suntrust Banks
Xcel Energy

WORKING ORDERS:

Name

Cancelled

Code

HCP
LOW
WDC

DISCA
EIX

FE
NOC
SO
STI
XEL

Code

OLD

43.31
59.13
101.36

32.38
62.02
36.47
137.62
47.30
39.26
32.95

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Direction Entry

NEW

43.48
61.77
104.60

32.38
62.02
36.47
137.62
47.30
39.26
33.47

Stop Loss Trade Risk



Amended

Retained

Alliance Data Systems
Cincinnati Financial
Ingersoll Rand

Snap On Tools

Stanley Black & Decker

NEW ORDERS:

Activa

Autodesk

Alexion Pharmeceuticals
Allegheny Technologies
Chesapeake Energy
Ford Motor company
Freeport-Mcmoran
Fluor corp

Halliburton

Jacobs Engineering
Joy Global

Leucadia National Corp
Mondelez International
Priceline

Quanta Services

Qep Resources
Raytheon

Transocean
Schlumberger

Whole Food Markets

ADS
CINF
IR
SNA
SWK

ACT
ADSK
ALXN
ATI
CHK

FCX
FLR
HAL
JEC
JOY
LUK
MDLZ
PCLN
PWR
QEP
RTN
RIG
SLB
WFM

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

293.8
58.59
66.11
140.13
98.18

273.61
61.88
197.46
34.76
21.02
15.53
24.49
61.46
42.11
44.67
49.32
23.29
38.27
1144.67
28.67
21.98
109.15
21.23
91.01
50.62

279.8
51.19
63.43
135.53
94.92

254.56
56.12
176.01
30.02
16.41
13.93
20.94
55.60
37.21
39.78
44.45
20.96
35.69
1043
25.34
18.15
101.23
15.92
78.47
47.15

14.00
1.40
2.68
4.60
3.26

19.05
5.76
21.45
4.74
4.61
1.60
3.55
5.86
4.90
4.89
4.87
3.33
2.58
101.67
3.33
3.83
7.92
5.31
12.54
3.47
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ACT - Activa inc

BuyonStop - 273.61
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TradeRisk -  19.05
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Date: Friday, 14 September 2012 Open: 83,500 High: 84.020 Low: 81.370 Close: 81,860 Range: 2,650 Volume: 4,820, Monday, Friday, 14 Septen ion: 782 Cursor Value : 240.06

j*[[ ADS - Aliance Data Systems

BuyonStop - 293.8
Initial Stop Loss - 279.8

Trade Risk - 14
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Date: Friday, zsnmﬁmzq:m lzumric- 126420 Low: 1zmu-= 125,980 Range: 2.660 Volume: 2, Thursday, Tuesday, vaz 252.38
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| Alexion Pharmaceuticals - AUXN (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 10 August 2012 Open: 107. ru- 107.760 Low: 102.160 Close: 1 -\g-smvm:'.,qm, Monday, v, 858 Cursor Value : 162.31
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Cincinnati Finandial Corp - CINF (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout.
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| Ford Motor Company - F (SP500) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout

[Friday, 4 January 2013
Date: Friday, 4 January 2013 Open: 12.880 High: 13.690 Low: 12.760 Close: 13.570 Range: 0.930 Volume: 358,




SMARKET [ | [ | (3 sillex|[ O] D @ "‘ el £ Rt B 81 s - A ﬂ"

tttt

i RIEAHEIERIE)

o N EE L mEE A

@

Pl bl ]lLIJl Ll ’“ Pl Ly o L W e e O i i B ]
| 2014 [

Date: Friday, 26 April 201 apmzns«ma. 30,830 Low: 27.600 Close: 29. wsmvmun.sn,mru.mmm Monday, 910 Cursor Value : 44,07
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Date: Friday, 1 March 2013 Open: 64.480 High: 64.560 Low: 59.490 Close: . : 11,437, nday, y Friday, 1
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Hallburton Company - HAL (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 21 June 2013 Open: 43.360 High: 44,470 Low: 41.190 Close: 41.790 Range: 3,280 Volume: 47,212, Tuesday, 18 Friday, 21 16046

Volume

HIIIIZL‘QHI|I||Il|||I||||l|||||.}m|l||n|||||||i|||.l||iiH||1|||,||m|||,.|1||||.I||||||1|||||||I||||.|||||5Ey||mm||ll|||1||.|||

Date: Friday, 7 June 2013 Open: 46.060 High: 47.010 Low: 44.500 Close: 46,330 Range: 2.510 Volume: 13,625, Tuesday, Wednesday, 1714 Cursor Value : 58.14
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Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Open: 46.610 High: 47.490 Low: 44,450 Close: 47.070 Range: 3.040 Volume: 15,784,100 High Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 17 December 2014 Postion: 698 Cursor Value : 62.21
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Date: Friday, 13 June 2014 Open: 26.120 High: 26,470 Low: 25.550 Close: 25.770 Range; 0.920 Volume: 4,494, Monday, 9. 1 on: 983 Cursor Value : 30,89
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Date: Friday, 22 November 2013 Open: 33.980 High: 34.210 Low: 33,380 Close: 33, .830 Volume: 32,115, 18 November 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 21 November 2013 Position: 649 Cursor Value : 40.24
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| Quanta Services - PWR (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 26 July 2013 Open: 28,300 High: 28.700 Low: 27,310 Close: 27.530 Range: 1 mvm 4,888, unsnnam 32,61 p
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Date: Friday, 30 August 2013 Open: 28.270 High: 28.490 Low: 27.230 Close: 27.320 Range: 1.260 Volume: 5,098,900 High Date: Monday, Fiiday, :38.00

BuyonStop - 21.23
l’ Initial Stop Loss - 15.92
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Date: Friday, 8 August 2014 Open: 39,500 High: 39.760 Low: 38.010 Close: 38.920 Range: 1,750 Volume: 48,394,900 High Date: Monday, 4 August 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 7 August 2014 Position: 977 Cursor Value : 53.02
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Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Open: 104.910 High: 107.700 Low: 101,230 Close: 106,820 Range: 6.470 Volume: 9,963,400 High Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 17 December 2014 Position: 887 Cursor Value : 79.36.

N.V-S.B(Sﬂ!))-lhﬂm-lmdhuyul

SLB - Schiumberger N.

BuyonStop - 91.01
Initial Stop Loss - 78.47

TradeRisk - 1254
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mﬁu-yzﬁsepmbuzo ‘Open: 103.240 High: 103.620 Low: oo;wum 103.460 Range: 3.320 Volume: 31,076, : Wednesday, 24 Septen Value : 111,70




g

v+ N EE V0 woEn

] a).

e I’ /ol Hl'l L ACDF plates || 7 | Targets || p/ | 1 Month f

K!!!LFI@!Q

L HHTE
.I il
”H”i [
mﬂ“r l{ }T[
pL [
m p R
fHT Inital Stop Loss - 135,53
[m[fl L‘ pii
; ;m”ﬁ [ ;
HHW @

I
Ir“lrh’r{rw'f“uﬂﬁ‘

" L.»HI

I’l|||!|||H||||IIIII‘HIIIMIILJHM||||h|||||||l|||.!Im“ll|||||||||||||l|IZL,|I_=||HII|||||n||||||1.|||.I||l|“|||||l|l|||||||I||Jzzum|ll|llll||“I“”IHl

Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Open: 134,060 High: 137.830 Low: 131,380 Close: 136,960 Range: 6.450 Volume: 1,774,600 High Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 17 December 2014 Position: 1010 Cursor Value : 112.46
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Date: Friday, xz. igh: 82. Close: 4.mv=im:s. nuiay,n h : Tharsday, Value : 89.20
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