S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 26th December 2014

Currency - USD

There were 0 entries and 8 exits this week.

Entries:

Exits: Abbott Laboratories, American Express Co, Citicorp, CMS Energy,

Mastercard, Raytheon Industries, State Street Corp, Zimmer Holdings

OLD

ACTION

NEW

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

STOPS:

OPEN POSITIONS:

01010.	Oode	OLD	AOHON	11277
Amended				
HCP Inc Lowes Companies Western Digital	HCP LOW WDC	43.31 59.13 101.36	Amend Amend Amend	43.48 61.77 104.60
Retained				
Discovery Communications Edison International Firstenergy Corp Northrop Grumman Southern Company Suntrust Banks Xcel Energy	DISCA EIX FE NOC SO STI XEL	32.38 62.02 36.47 137.62 47.30 39.26 32.95	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	32.38 62.02 36.47 137.62 47.30 39.26 33.47

Code

WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Cancelled

Amended

Retained

Schlumberger Whole Food Markets

Alliance Data Systems	ADS	Buy	293.8	279.8	14.00
Cincinnati Financial	CINF	Buy	58.59	51.19	1.40
Ingersoll Rand	IR	Buy	66.11	63.43	2.68
Snap On Tools	SNA	Buy	140.13	135.53	4.60
Stanley Black & Decker	SWK	Buy	98.18	94.92	3.26
NEW ORDERS:					
Activa Autodesk Alexion Pharmeceuticals Allegheny Technologies Chesapeake Energy Ford Motor company Freeport-Mcmoran Fluor corp Halliburton Jacobs Engineering Joy Global Leucadia National Corp Mondelez International Priceline	ACT ADSK ALXN ATI CHK F FCX FLR HAL JEC JOY LUK MDLZ PCLN	Buy	273.61 61.88 197.46 34.76 21.02 15.53 24.49 61.46 42.11 44.67 49.32 23.29 38.27 1144.67	254.56 56.12 176.01 30.02 16.41 13.93 20.94 55.60 37.21 39.78 44.45 20.96 35.69 1043	19.05 5.76 21.45 4.74 4.61 1.60 3.55 5.86 4.90 4.89 4.87 3.33 2.58 101.67
Quanta Services Qep Resources	PWR	Buy	28.67	25.34	3.33
	QEP	Buy	21.98	18.15	3.83
Raytheon	RTN	Buy	109.15	101.23	7.92
Transocean	RIG	Buy	21.23	15.92	5.31

Buy

Buy

91.01

50.62

78.47

47.15

SLB

WFM

12.54

3.47

CHARTS

















































